e PETERSBURY

While You're Here. Check out QOur Local Attractions

1. eni . Bus tours and time
Chillmers Soft Serve Yours, Mine & Ours S S S
Ice Cream, Shaved Ice, Boutiq ue & FLEA Market tlocation BUS 1 BUS 2 LOCATION BUS 1 BUS 2
Shakes & More . . South Side Depot 12:45 pm 1:00 pm South Side Depot 2:05 pm 2:20 pm
More than JUSt shopplng... a Yours /Mine /Ours 12:47 pm 1:02 pm Yours Mine Ours 2:07 pm 2:22 pm
2 Sue's Country Kitchen | refuge! Theressomethingfor Txcoe || wew e e e
ourt House/ Hermitage :51 pm :06 pm ourt House/ Hermitage :11 pm 126 pm
De[icious’ Down Home Cooking everyone here! 3" base / Twisted Pig 12:55 pm 1:10 pm 3" base /_Twisted Pig 2:15 pm 2:30 pm
Fort Mulligan 1:00 pm 1:15 pm Fort Mulligan 2:20 pm 2:35 pm
9. South Side Depot
. i : : h sid :
3. South Side HOtSpot | ShopWestvirginiaMadeltems, SourniclSel  9m ine meem 2
Cold Beer with Daily Specials Listen to Live Music & Taste Some  The Grove 1:14 pm 1:29 pm The Grove 2:34 pm
Old Court House/Hermitage  1:16 pm 1:31 pm Old Court House/ Hermitage ~ 2:36 pm
West VI.I'gInIa Wlnes 3" Base/Twisted Pig 1:20 pm 1:35 pm 3'“ base / Twisted Pig 2:40 pm
4. South SIde StUdIOS Fort Mulligan 1:25 pm 1:40 pm Fort Mulligan 2:45 pm
The Grove Cafe an
Bake ry Upstairs art gallery- meet local South Side Depot 1:35 pm 1:55 pm
Beverages, Breakfast, lunch, and artists, view local artwork, and get  Yours/Mine/ Ours 1:37 pm 1:57 pm A
’ 4 ’ . The Grove 1:39 pm 1:59 pm ‘
more. (closes at 2) creative old Court House/ Hermitage  1:41 pm 2:01 pm Emaensd
5 Peddler's Crossing 3" base / Twisted Pig 1:45 pm 2:05 pm pOTOMA( VAI.I.EY
: 3rd Base Sports Bar & 10 Fort Mulligan 1:50 pm 2:10 pm
* Country St h d
Grille °‘;’;J‘;ipsg‘;’ic§“:fea$’°“ TRANSIT AUTHORITY
Delicious grub, cold beer & .. Potomac Eagle:  (304) 424-0736
local brews! 11-T . (;nrow?-SpflrltsL | BesSkatm (My2ac **3rd bus will be going to Smoke
aste Moonsnine rrom Loca
6. Twisted Pig - Distillery while Spirit Hole Caverns but you must
BBQ and Cajun cuisine! Shopping! - | purchase those tickets in advance
7. El Jaripeo 12. Your Sisters Closet Zﬁ
Thrift &
Family owned Mexican ) . 14 Fort Mulli
Restaurant that takes pride in Consignment Store ' ort WuL1gan
: e P Historic Earthen Fort walking
Ser‘”“g;‘:th::i‘z:s ood at 13 Twin Knots Gallery tour
' ; 15 old Court House ,
and Studio : .
A M h . Known as the Old Grant County
rt gallery showcasing Courthouse. Built in 1878-79 and

original artwork and
products by local artists

expanded in 1909. Large display of
artifacts including a Veteran's Memorial
Museum.




: 42
EPE
WPALE -
f o':-%scTE
95 GRANT GRANT | PETERSBURG
' ELEMENTARY
: p %*% PE|ERSBURG EOCAHONAL TRI—
@-?;’ ™ 9q SCHOOL COLRTY
: "sz;“'c g JEFFERSON AVE 8|cidios
z i\
s R = o NORTH_AVE
o e i
B ARSI 5\ 0w At 7 4 EDoAR AVE
N § a
b .l AVE q EAST AVE |
Ry, g zlcomLips 22
ity : : 8o [28
4/;990 E g AE @ 8%
. > %(a) A AVE
Lk —
| 1) \,
& ERL %% e §
> e Park (8
f § b % ) Ja |
225} oty \
‘ AE A AVEln
11%0s ae
3.
% 220 : % 1 10 | TYSON CT 4 ‘
i : S @ERLN " SOUTH BRANCH VALLEY
- 3 % RAILROAD
2 9 A

9. South Side Depot
304-257-9264

Se s

FRSBURG ,
!;,-VTPCIN’A ':;__M_




